
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= LAY LAKE
FARMS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198708250002
73970

08/25/1987
12:00:00

LAY LAKE
FARMS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

PEOPLES
BANK
ALABAMA

147 424

198708250002
73110

08/25/1987
12:00:00

LAY LAKE
FARMS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

PEOPLES
BANK
ALABAMA

147 424 9 178 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:178
Desc:ALSO
LOTS 7 AND 8
MORTGAGE
BOOK 78,
PAGE 289

198709020002
82610

09/02/1987
12:00:00

LAY LAKE
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
BANK
ALABAMA

149 120 Other:BOOK
078, PAGE 289

198706170001
95860

06/17/1987
12:00:00

LAY LAKE
FARMS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

PEOPLES
BANK
ALABAMA

136 203 9 178 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:178
Desc:LAY
LAKE FARMS
ESTATES

198706180001
97620

06/18/1987
12:00:00

LAY LAKE
FARMS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

PEOPLES
BANK
ALABAMA

136 476 9 178 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:178
Desc:LAY
LAKE FARMS
ESTATES

198711240003
68090

11/24/1987
12:00:00

LAY LAKE
FARMS INC

Grantee DEEDS GULF STATES
PAPER CORP

161 296 Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST OF OLD
L & N
RAILROAD,
FIFTY
SUBDIVISION

198712010003
72600

12/01/1987
12:00:00

LAY LAKE
FARMS INC

Grantee DEEDS PEOPLES
BANK
ALABAMA

161 721 Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4


