FARMS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198708250002 73970	08/25/1987 12:00:00	LAY LAKE FARMS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	PEOPLES BANK ALABAMA	147	424				
198708250002 73110	08/25/1987 12:00:00	LAY LAKE FARMS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	PEOPLES BANK ALABAMA	147	424	9	178		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:178 Desc:ALSO LOTS 7 AND 8 MORTGAGE BOOK 78, PAGE 289
198709020002 82610	09/02/1987 12:00:00	LAY LAKE FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES BANK ALABAMA	149	120				Other:BOOK 078, PAGE 289
198706170001 95860	06/17/1987 12:00:00	LAY LAKE FARMS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	PEOPLES BANK ALABAMA	136	203	9	178		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:178 Desc:LAY LAKE FARMS ESTATES
198706180001 97620	06/18/1987 12:00:00	LAY LAKE FARMS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	PEOPLES BANK ALABAMA	136	476	9	178		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:178 Desc:LAY LAKE FARMS ESTATES
198711240003 68090	11/24/1987 12:00:00	LAY LAKE FARMS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	GULF STATES PAPER CORP	161	296				Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:NORTH WEST OF OLD L & N RAILROAD, FIFTY SUBDIVISION
198712010003 72600	12/01/1987 12:00:00	LAY LAKE FARMS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PEOPLES BANK ALABAMA	161	721				Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4